Nazev obce
Puclice
Puclice
Puclice
Puclice
Puclice
Puclice
Puclice
Puclice

Nazev k.u.
Puclice
Puclice
Puclice
Puclice
Puclice
Puclice
Puclice
Puclice

OPSUB - nazev
Wilhelm Adolf
Wilhelm Herman
Héhnova Helena
Kompertova Alice
Orlikova Marie

Neuman Kamil MUDr.

Krauskopf Ervin
Krauskopf Viktor

Parcela - vyméra
9187
9187
9187
9187
9187
9187
9187
9187

Parcela (formatovano)

Puclice 736694,
Puclice 736694,
Puclice 736694,
Puclice 736694,
Puclice 736694,
Puclice 736694,
Puclice 736694,
Puclice 736694,
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1392

Cislo LV
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104



